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Fixed Patch Panels

SC Multimode Duplex
F03

(12 port) With F05
(8 port) With

F03SCM04 4 adapters F05SCM02 2 adapters

F03SCM06 6 adapters F05SCM04 4 adapters

F03SCM12 12 adapters F05SCM08 8 adapters

Adapter only part no. SCUDPHBRBEIGE

SCA Singlemode Duplex
F03

(12 port) With F05
(8 port) With

F03SCA04 4 adapters F05SCA02 2 adapters

F03SCA06 6 adapters F05SCA04 4 adapters

F03SCA12 12 adapters F05SCA08 8 adapters

Adapter only part no. SCAPCUDGREEN

SC Singlemode Duplex
F03

(12 port) With F05
(8 port) With

F03SCS04 4 adapters F05SCS02 2 adapters

F03SCS06 6 adapters F05SCS04 4 adapters

F03SCS12 12 adapters F05SCS08 8 adapters

Adapter only part no. SCUDZR02

LC QUAD Singlemode
F03

(12 port) With F05
(8 port) With

F03LQS04 4 adapters F05LQS02 2 adapters

F03LQS06 6 adapters F05LQS04 4 adapters

F03LQS12 12 adapters F05LQS08 8 adapters

Adapter only part no. LCQUADBLUE

LC QUAD Multimode
F03

(12 port) With F05
(8 port) With

F03LQM04 4 adapters F05LQM02 2 adapters

F03LQM06 6 adapters F05LQM04 4 adapters

F03LQM12 12 adapters F05LQM08 8 adapters

Adapter only part no. LCQUADBEIGE

F03 - Unloaded F03XXX00

F03 - 12 Port SC Duplex / LC QUAD Patch Panel

Cable Management
& Accessories
See page 78

F05 - 8 Port SC Duplex / LC QUAD Patch Panel

Unloaded F05XXX00

Width: 19” - 483mm Depth: 200mm Height: 1U Weight: 2.8kg Fully loaded Colour: Black (available in grey)

Cable entry 4 x 20mm gland holes 2 x 25mm slotted holes

Specification


